Power Squat Rack(10000833)

BORILLA oPORTS



PUORILLA oPORTS

Big Washer: (& 10) Washer: (& 10)
]X 44X
Hex Bolt: (M10%90) Lock Nut: (M10)
i ©
12X 20X
Hex Bolt: (M10%70) Hex Bolt: (M10%75)

6X 8X






7 ~ N
1 ©) ©)
Washer (& 10) -4PCS Lock Nut (M10)-4PCS

—

(|

Big Washer (& 10)—4PCS  Hex Bolt (M10%90)-4PCS




A~

o ©

Washer (¢ 10)-16PCS  Lock Nut (M10)-8PCS
-

Hex Bolt (M10%75)-8PCS




©

Washer (b 10)-12PCS  Big Washer ( & 10)—4PCS

N

(\
N\ J

Lock Nut (M10)-8PCS

(o)

Hex Bolt (M10%90)-8PCS

M10%90 ¢ 10

M10%90 ¢ 10




A~

4 ©) ©)

Washer (& 10) -12PCS  Lock Nut (M10)—6PCS

-

Hex Bolt (M10%70)-6PCS

¢ 10 M10%7




